
School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

2008142Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 2008142 - L BARNES - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 am7575 LOTT RD

 2 7:25 amLOTT RD & ASHLAND HILLS DR

 3 7:25 am7063 LOTT RD ACROSS FROM HAVENWOODS CHURCH

 4 7:27 am6755 LOTT RD @ WATER TOWER

 5 7:29 amJOHN PAUL RD & LOTT RD (BUS STOPS ON JOHN PAUL)

 6 7:29 amHAVEN PARK LN & JOHN PAUL RD

 7 7:30 am6559 LOTT RD @ FOX HUNTER RIDGE (BUS STOPS ON FOX 

HUNTER RIDGE)

 8 7:30 am6370 LOTT RD

 9 7:31 amFOX HUNTER CT W & FOX HUNT DR

 10 7:35 am7250 LOTT RD

 11 7:37 am7482 LOTT RD

 12 7:40 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 13 7:45 amTURNER ELEM PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 2008142 - L BARNES - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmDEPART TURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 2 3:25 pm7575 LOTT RD

 3 3:25 pmMITCHELL RD & LOTT RD (PM ONLY)

 4 3:30 pmLOTT RD & ASHLAND HILLS DR

 5 3:33 pm7063 LOTT RD ACROSS FROM HAVENWOODS CHURCH

 6 3:34 pm6951 LOTT RD

 7 3:34 pmLOTT RD & MAGNOLIA COVE CT

 8 3:35 pm6865 LOTT RD

 9 3:36 pm6755 LOTT RD @ WATER TOWER

 10 3:38 pmJOHN PAUL RD & LOTT RD (BUS STOPS ON JOHN PAUL)

 11 3:40 pmHAVEN PARK LN & JOHN PAUL RD

 12 3:42 pm6559 LOTT RD @ FOX HUNTER RIDGE (BUS STOPS ON FOX 

HUNTER RIDGE)

 13 3:43 pmFOX HUNTER CT W & FOX HUNT DR

 14 3:43 pm6370 LOTT RD

 15 3:44 pm6350 LOTT RD @ MH PAST BOX RD

 16 3:45 pm6666 LOTT RD ACROSS FROM JOHN PAUL RD

 17 3:48 pm7250 LOTT RD

 18 3:49 pm7427 LOTT RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 19 3:50 pm7482 LOTT RD

 20 3:52 pm8000 LOTT RD

 21 3:55 pmTURNER ELEM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

200889Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 200889 - STEPHANIE MUSGROVE - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART TURNER ELEMENTARY

 2 7:22 am8833 JACK WILLIAMS RD

 3 7:24 am8725 JACK WILLIAMS RD

 4 7:28 amAUBLE MOODY RD & JACK WILLIAMS RD

 5 7:30 amRV PARK @ JACK WILLIAMS RD & MARY TURNER RD

 6 7:31 amJACK WILLIAMS RD & JUNIPER CREEK DR W

 7 7:32 amJACK WILLIAMS RD & JUNIPER CREEK DR E

 8 7:35 am11145 WEAVER RD

 9 7:36 am11225 WEAVER RD

 10 7:37 am11535 WEAVER RD

 11 7:38 amWEAVER RD & WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 12 7:39 am9384 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 13 7:40 am9436 WILMER-GEORGETOWN RD (@ ASSEMBLY OF GOD 

CHURCH)

 14 7:41 am10020 WILMER GEORGETOWN ROAD

 15 7:50 amARRIVE @ TURNER ELEMENTARY

 16 7:51 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

ZONE 2 - 200889 - STEPHANIE MUSGROVE - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDEPART TURNER ELEMENTARY

 2 3:30 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 3 3:35 pmJACK WILLIAMS RD & JUNIPER CREEK DR E

 4 3:36 pmJACK WILLIAMS RD & JUNIPER CREEK DR W

 5 3:36 pmRV PARK @ JACK WILLIAMS RD & MARY TURNER RD

 6 3:38 pmAUBLE MOODY RD & JACK WILLIAMS RD

 7 3:44 pm8725 JACK WILLIAMS RD

 8 3:46 pm8833 JACK WILLIAMS RD

 9 3:47 pm11535 WEAVER RD

 10 3:48 pm11145 WEAVER RD

 11 3:49 pm11225 WEAVER RD

 12 3:50 pmWEAVER RD & WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 13 3:52 pm9384 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 14 3:53 pm9436 WLMER GEORGETOWN RD (@ ASSEMBLY OF GOD 

CHURCH)

 15 3:55 pm10020 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

 16 4:00 pmARRIVE @ TURNER ELEMENTARY

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201251Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201251 - L GOLLOTTE - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:27 am9661-E CLEBORN CT

 2 7:33 amMCDAVID RD & MASON FERRY RD

 3 7:34 am10926 MCDAVID RD

 4 7:35 am11021 MCDAVID RD

 5 7:37 am11180 MCDAVID RD @ END

 6 7:40 amTURNAROUND - BISHOP DR & MASON FERRY RD

 7 7:42 amLOTT RD & WHITETAIL LN

 8 7:43 am9720 LOTT RD

 9 7:44 am9480 LOTT RD

 10 7:47 am9783 LOTT RD

 11 7:49 amBOHANNON RD & LOTT RD

 12 7:50 am9651 LOTT RD

 13 7:55 amTURNER ELEMENTARY PARK SITE (0323)

ZONE 2 - 201251 - L GOLLOTTE - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:28 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 2 3:38 pm9661-E CLEBORN CT

 3 3:43 pm10370 MASON FERRY RD

 4 3:46 pm10550 MASON FERRY RD

 5 3:52 pm10926 MCDAVID RD

 6 3:54 pm11160 MCDAVID RD

 7 3:55 pm11180 MCDAVID RD @ END

 8 3:59 pm11250 LOT-1 MASON FERRY RD

 9 4:05 pmLOTT RD & WHITETAIL LN

 10 4:06 pm9783 LOTT RD

 11 4:07 pm9720 LOTT RD

 12 4:09 pm9480 LOTT RD

 13 4:11 pmBOHANNON RD & LOTT RD

 14 4:13 pm9651 LOTT RD

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201257Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201257 - J DAVIDSON - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amTIMBERLAND DR N & TIMBERLAND DR E

 2 7:26 am8623 TIMBERLAND DR E

 3 7:26 amTIMBERLAND DR E & OLIVIA DR

 4 7:27 amTIMBERLAND DR S & TIMBERLAND CT E

 5 7:28 am11275 TIMBERLAND DR S

 6 7:29 amTIMBERLAND DR S & WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 7 7:32 am8791 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 8 7:45 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 9 8:00 amARRIVE @ TURNER ELEMENTARY

ZONE 2 - 201257 - J DAVIDSON - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 2 3:24 pmTIMBERLAND DR N & TIMBERLAND DR E

 3 3:24 pm8623 TIMBERLAND DR E

 4 3:25 pmTIMBERLAND DR E & OLIVIA DR

 5 3:27 pmTIMBERLAND DR S & TIMBERLAND CT E

 6 3:28 pm11275 TIMBERLAND DR S

 7 3:29 pmTIMBERLAND DR S & WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 8 3:36 pm8791 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 9 3:45 pmARRIVE @ DRIVER'S RESIDENCE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201267Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201267 - A BLAKENEY - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:12 am10030 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 2 7:13 am10070 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 3 7:14 amCOLEMAN DAIRY RD & LAKE RD

 4 7:19 amLAKE CT & LAKE RD N

 5 7:22 am10320 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 6 7:25 am10700 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 7 7:27 am10851 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 8 7:29 amCOLEMAN DAIRY RD & LEE ROY JORDAN DR

 9 7:31 am6600 LEE ROY JORDAN RD S

 10 7:33 amALEXANDER DR E & ALEX CT

 11 7:35 amCHRISTOPHER CT & CHRISTOPHER LN

 12 7:37 amHICKORY HILL & PINE DEL CT

 13 7:38 amPONDEROSA DR & HICKORY HILL DR

 14 7:48 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

ZONE 2 - 201267 - A BLAKENEY - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 2 3:22 pmLOTT RD & WILLOW TRC DR @ ENT TO TURNER

 3 3:27 pm10030 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 4 3:28 pm10070 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 5 3:32 pmLAKE CT & LAKE RD N

 6 3:37 pm10320 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 7 3:40 pm10700 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 8 3:42 pm10851 COLEMAN DAIRY RD

 9 3:49 pm6600 LEE ROY JORDAN RD S

 10 3:50 pmALEXANDER DR E & ALEX CT

 11 3:51 pmCHRISTOPHER CT & CHRISTOPHER LN

 12 3:53 pm10550 FOX RIDGE RD

 13 3:55 pmHICKORY HILL & PINE DEL CT

 14 3:56 pmPONDEROSA DR & HICKORY HILL DR

 15 3:57 pmPONDEROSA DR @ HEATER STATION

 16 4:13 pmJ.E.TURNER SCHOOL

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201480Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201480 - G COURCHESNE - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:32 amHICKORY LN W & NORTHWOODS DR W

 2 7:33 am9580 HICKORY LN N

 3 7:35 amNORTHWOODS DR & HICKORY LN N

 4 7:36 am7131 NORTHWOODS DR

 5 7:36 am7070 NORTHWOODS DR

 6 7:37 amCOLEMAN DAIRY RD E & JOHNSON PL

 7 7:38 am7030 TIMBERWOODS DR

 8 7:40 amTIMBERWOODS DR N & TIMBERWOODS DR

 9 7:40 am9265 TIMBERWOODS LN

 10 7:50 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 11 8:32 amHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

ZONE 2 - 201480 - G COURCHESNE - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:25 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 2 3:31 pmHICKORY LN W & NORTHWOODS DR W

 3 3:32 pm9580 HICKORY LN N

 4 3:34 pmNORTHWOODS DR & HICKORY LN N

 5 3:35 pm7131 NORTHWOODS DR

 6 3:35 pm7070 NORTHWOODS DR

 7 3:36 pmCOLEMAN DAIRY RD E & JOHNSON PL

 8 3:37 pm7030 TIMBERWOODS DR

 9 3:39 pmTIMBERWOODS DR N & TIMBERWOODS DR

 10 3:39 pm9265 TIMBERWOODS LN

 11 3:48 pmSCHILLINGER RD @ SCHILLINGER SERVICE RD

 12 4:28 pmHOWELLS FERRY PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201847Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201847 - R HOLIFIELD - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:25 amTURNER ELEM PARK SITE

 2 7:28 am8160 JIM TOM CIRCLE W

 3 7:29 am10151 JIM TOM CIR

 4 7:30 am10025 JIM TOM CIRCLE N

 5 7:33 amGALLOPS CR DR & CENTER RIDGE DR

 6 7:34 am9595 GALLOPS CREEK DR

 7 7:35 amGALLOPS CREEK DR & IRON RUSH RD

 8 7:36 am7656 IRON RUSH RD

 9 7:40 am9880 GALLOPS CREEK DR

 10 7:45 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

ZONE 2 - 201847 - R HOLIFIELD - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:12 pmTURNER ELEM PARK SITE

 2 3:15 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 3 3:16 pm10025 JIM TOM CIRCLE

 4 3:17 pm8160 JIM TOM CIRCLE W

 5 3:18 pm10151 JIM TOM CIR

 6 3:20 pmGALLOPS CR DR & CENTER RIDGE DR

 7 3:24 pmGALLOPS CREEK DR & IRON RUSH RD

 8 3:26 pm7656 IRON RUSH RD

 9 3:27 pm8000 IRON RUSH RD RD

 10 3:29 pm9880 GALLOPS CREEK DR

 11 3:30 pm9595 GALLOPS CREEK DR

 12 3:31 pmTURNER ELEM PARK SITE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201853Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201853 - L STAGNER - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:15 amDEPART DRIVER'S RESIDENCE

 2 7:21 am10210 LOTT RD

 3 7:23 amDREAMWAY DR & LOTT RD

 4 7:24 amLOTT RD & LOTT CT N

 5 7:25 am10660 LOTT RD

 6 7:26 am9875 CHUNCHULA RD GEORGETOWN

 7 7:27 amALVER MILLER RD & AUBREY LN - 1ST DIRT RD ON RIGHT

 8 7:28 am11170 ALVER MILLER RD

 9 7:30 am10770 LOTT RD

 10 7:31 am10885 LOTT RD

 11 7:32 am10929 LOTT RD

 12 7:33 amLOTT RD & BRANDY CT - 17-MILE MARKER

 13 7:37 am10821 LOTT CEMETERY RD

 14 7:45 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 15 7:50 amARRIVE @ TURNER ELEMENTARY

ZONE 2 - 201853 - L STAGNER - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:15 pmDEPART TURNER ELEMENTARY

 2 3:15 pmTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

 3 3:19 pm10210 LOTT RD (ACROSS FROM GEORGETOWN HARDWARE)

 4 3:20 pmDREAMWAY DR & LOTT RD

 5 3:21 pmLOTT RD & LOTT CT N

 6 3:22 pm10660 LOTT RD

 7 3:23 pm9815 GEORGETOWN CHUNCHULA RD

 8 3:25 pmALVER MILLER RD & AUBREY LN - 1ST DIRT RD ON RIGHT

 9 3:26 pm11170 ALVER MILLER RD

 10 3:28 pm10770 LOTT RD

 11 3:30 pm10885 LOTT RD

 12 3:31 pmLOTT RD & BRANDY CT - 17-MILE MARKER

 13 3:45 pm10821 LOTT CEMETERY RD

 14 3:45 pmARRIVE @ DRIVER'S RESIDENCE

Mobile County Schools



School Bus Routes
2019-2020 07/23/2019

Revised

201894Bus Number:

ZONE 2 - 201894 - A SMITH - TO TURNER ELEM - AMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 7:20 amDEPART WILMER ELE PARK SITE

 2 7:24 am8931 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 3 7:25 amWILMER GEORGETOWN RD & JACK WILLIAMS

 4 7:30 am8690 LOTT RD

 5 7:31 amLOTT RD & EAGLE LANDING DR

 6 7:32 amLOTT RD & COUNRTYVIEW DR

 7 7:34 amLOTT RD & HUBERT MORRIS RD / TURN AROUND CHAMBERS 

CT

 8 7:40 amTURNER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (0323)

ZONE 2 - 201894 - A SMITH - FROM TURNER ELEM - PMRun Description:

Location Stop Time

 1 3:20 pmDEPART WILMER ELE PARK SITE (0323)

 2 3:30 pm8690 LOTT RD

 3 3:30 pmLOTT RD & EAGLE LANDING DR

 4 3:31 pmLOTT & COUNTRYVIEW DR

 5 3:33 pmLOTT RD & HUBERT MORRIS RD

 6 3:39 pm8931 WILMER GEORGETOWN RD

 7 3:40 pmWILMER GEORGETOWN RD & JACK WILLIAMS

 8 3:50 pmARRIVE WILMER PARKSITE

Mobile County Schools


